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Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Passe 4 Total Runde 2 Total R1-R2

1 Gossau 1578 1579 3157

Kübler Nadja 99 97 100 100 396

Brühwiler Myriam 100 99 99 98 396

Alther Christian 96 98 97 98 389

Brühlmann Andrea 100 99 99 100 398

2 Ebnat-Kappel 1 1560 1560 3120

Hollenstein Petra 98 97 97 96 388

Künzli Mirjam 96 98 99 96 389

Menzi Tamara 98 99 99 97 393

Scherrer Martina 98 97 96 99 390

3 Grabs 1 1550 1562 3112

Kressig Tanja 98 100 99 98 395

Kressig Jan 96 98 97 96 387

Kaiser Martina 97 97 99 98 391

Kaiser Michael 99 99 96 95 389

4 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 1540 396 383 387 385 1551 3091

5 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 1539 380 394 389 369 1532 3071

6 Ebnat-Kappel 2 1535 383 382 380 388 1533 3068

7 Stadtschützen Wil 1 1520 376 386 387 379 1528 3048

8 Bischofszell 1529 368 382 377 392 1519 3048

9 Gais  2 1509 394 388 380 371 1533 3042

10 Ebnat-Kappel 3 1522 377 384 377 379 1517 3039

11 Gais  1 1489 379 380 376 393 1528 3017

12 Appenzell  1 1516 383 382 370 364 1499 3015

13 Vaduz  1519 384 362 379 369 1494 3013

14 Dettighofen 1 1504 380 381 371 375 1507 3011

15 Ebnat-Kappel 5 1484 373 380 366 381 1500 2984

16 FSG St.Gallen 1 1489 370 368 363 386 1487 2976

17 Neckertal 1486 382 372 362 371 1487 2973

18 Stadtschützen Wil 2 1499 377 355 375 367 1474 2973

19 Sargans 1 1472 363 372 378 373 1486 2958

20 Ebnat-Kappel 4 1483 367 372 367 369 1475 2958

21 Sargans 2 1478 371 367 383 356 1477 2955

22 Grabs 2 1455 388 376 378 349 1491 2946

23 Niederbüren 1478 365 361 379 359 1464 2942

24 Appenzell  2 1450 374 372 371 368 1485 2935

25 Oberegg 1453 369 360 362 363 1454 2907

26 Buchs-Räfis 1449 366 355 389 342 1452 2901

27 Sitterdorf 1417 364 359 353 331 1407 2824

28 Dettighofen 2 1400 339 371 334 340 1384 2784
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Höchste Einzelresultate:

Brühlmann Andrea Gossau 398

Kübler Nadja Gossau 1 396

Hofmann Olivia Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 396

Brühwiler Myriam Gossau  1 396

Kressig Tanja Grabs 1 395

Färber Lars Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 394

Höhener Claudia Gais 2 394

Menzi Tamara Ebnat-Kappel 1 393

Schläpfer Barbara Gais 1 393

Zihlmann Patrick Bischofszell 392

Kaiser Martina Grabs 1 391

Scherrer Martina Ebnat-Kappel 1 390



Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Passe 4 Total Runde 2 Total R1-R2

1 Ebnat-Kappel 1138 1151 2289

Abderhalden Yanick 91 94 92 92 369

Riedener Linda 96 97 98 96 387

Suter Nina 99 98 98 100 395

2 Mauren-Berg 1134 1129 2263

Hitz Sarina 96 96 97 96 385

Eugster Cheyenne 93 95 95 94 377

Krucker Seraina 90 95 90 92 367

3 Grabs 1 1131 1131 2262

Pleithner Rebecca 98 95 96 96 385

Walser Alexandra 95 87 93 89 364

Kaiser Marlies 95 94 97 96 382

4 Sargans 1076 375 378 335 1088 2164

5 Wildhaus 1067 349 350 377 1076 2143

6 Gais 1 1033 376 345 336 1057 2090

7 Gossau 1022 369 315 349 1033 2055

8 Goldach 971 311 337 325 973 1944

9 Oberegg 976 331 321 277 929 1905

10 Buchs-Räfis 1 954 305 324 318 947 1901

11 Niederbüren 953 339 288 306 933 1886

12 Appenzell 913 378 334 253 965 1878

13 Buchs-Räfis 2 656 286 302 232 820 1476

14 FSG St. Gallen 1054 DNS DNS DNS 0 1054

Höchste Einzelresultate:

Suter Nina Ebnat-Kappel 2 395

Riedener Linda Ebnat-Kappel 387

Hitz Sarina Mauren-Berg 385

Pleithner Rebecca Grabs 1 385

Kaiser Marlies Grabs 1 382
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Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Total Runde 2 Total R1-R2

1 Ebnat-Kappel 1 548 545 1093

Fässler Anouk 93 94 187

Hickert Rafael 91 87 178

Kuratli Nina 87 93 180

2 Stadtschützen Wil 1 544 546 1090

Baumgartner Ramon 90 86 176

Bolt Alessia 97 97 194

Sennhauser Dominic 90 86 176

3 Gais 531 522 1053

Katschnig Tamara 91 96 187

Frischknecht Laurin 89 78 167

Bücheli Samuel 87 81 168

4 Stadtschützen Wil 2 520 186 169 166 521 1041

5 Dettighofen 520 158 162 190 510 1030

6 Ebnat-Kappel 2 512 179 163 175 517 1029

7 Grabs 521 176 156 164 496 1017

8 Mauren - Berg 501 149 179 172 500 1001

9 Appenzell 1 439 170 163 166 499 938

10 Gossau 442 152 147 169 468 910

11 Neckertal 427 154 158 150 462 889

12 Weinfelden 1 432 128 149 165 442 874

13 Appenzell 2 386 167 138 163 468 854

14 Ebnat-Kappel 3 375 99 134 155 388 763

15 Weinfelden 2 289 96 97 112 305 594

Höchste Einzelresultate:

Bolt Alessia Stadtschützen Wil 1 194

Wettstein Oliver Dettighofen 190

Katschnig Tamara Gais 187

Fässler Anouk Ebnat-Kappel 1 187

Erb Lena Stadtschützen Wil 2 186

Kuratli Nina Ebnat-Kappel 1 180
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